
10.-11.06.2017 Ort: Jagstheim - Germany

LM DG 1/3/4 SG1 LAR .30 M1 BW 2017
Einzelwertung - D.10 .30 M1 Carbine 25m

2.3.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team S2 S1 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

1 Pflumm, Bernd 13050 SLG Heuberg 128 119 5 10 8 3 2 247
2 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 117 88 2 6 6 3 6 205
3 Verkleirer, Edgar 46180 SLG Jagstheim 106 97 4 2 5 6 4 203
4 Bold, Matthias 44497 SLG Jagstheim 110 90 3 3 4 7 6 200
5 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Jagstheim 65 100 2 4 3 4 4 165
6 Bäuerlein, Dieter 48718 SLG Jagstheim 69 60 3 3 3 2 1 129
7 Ress, Gunther 39867 SLG Jagstheim 67 62 2 0 1 3 4 129
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10.-11.06.2017 Ort: Jagstheim - Germany

LM DG 1/3/4 SG1 LAR .30 M1 BW 2017
Einzelwertung - D.10 .30 M1 Carbine 50m

2.3.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team S2 S1 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

1 Pflumm, Bernd 13050 SLG Heuberg 124 120 1 15 6 4 3 244
2 Bold, Matthias 44497 SLG Jagstheim 110 115 6 5 11 0 4 225
3 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 93 94 2 6 4 4 4 187
4 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 86 95 1 4 6 5 2 181
5 Verkleirer, Edgar 46180 SLG Jagstheim 91 85 1 2 5 6 4 176
6 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Jagstheim 92 74 2 5 1 3 4 166
7 Fuchs, Simon 17067 SLG Nibelungen Odenheim 80 73 0 3 2 4 6 153
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10.-11.06.2017 Ort: Jagstheim - Germany

LM DG 1/3/4 SG1 LAR .30 M1 BW 2017
Einzelwertung - D.10 .30 M1 Carbine 100m

2.3.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team S2 S1 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

1 Pflumm, Bernd 13050 SLG Heuberg 119 105 2 1 14 7 4 224
2 Bold, Matthias 44497 SLG Jagstheim 110 104 1 4 7 10 5 214
3 Verkleirer, Edgar 46180 SLG Jagstheim 83 87 0 1 3 8 7 170
4 Fuchs, Simon 17067 SLG Nibelungen Odenheim 79 72 0 3 6 3 3 151
5 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 78 67 1 2 3 3 4 145
6 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 70 50 0 1 0 1 6 120
7 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Jagstheim 61 54 0 0 1 3 4 115
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